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Anlage

Frohe Aussicht (Richtung Wangen), 88069 Tettnang

Sportwart/in
Lahmar, Thomas

T 0177 5978003 thomas.lahmar@seminarpool.de

Jugendwart/in
Bucher, Benjamin

jugendwart-tctettnang@web.de
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Herren 1
MF: Thomas Lahmar
m 0177 5978003; thomas.lahmar@seminarpool.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Strébele, Nikolai
Bucher, Benjamin
Bucher, Florian
Bradley, Kieran
Bihler, Felix
Bradley, Ronan
Lahmar, Thomas
Schumacher, Maximilian
Winzer, Marco
Pfeifer, Richard
Gollmer, Moritz
Mattes, Nils
Gebhard, Kai
Hellmond, Janne
Mattes, Henrik
Diebold, Adrian
Martin, Benjamin
Kurz, Felix
Schmidt, Jan
Auer, Claudio
Clemente, Mario
Heim, Aurel
Kurz, Jonas
Lénge, Michael
Lange, Thomas
Locher, Lukas
Hecht, Matthias
Poschik, Michael

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18750260
18507921
18204397
10902685
10908548
10556526
18004566
10902686
10360600
18753250
19152769
10658000
10360426
10360511
10360325
10669108
10828002
10164393
10459365
19509779
10360601
10469291
10465915
10052866
19656107
18651114
18451827
19656106

LK DR Info
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Maier, Julius

30 Baumgarten, Alek
31 Marschall, Joel
32 Marschall, Yannik

Ersatzspieler

E1l Sterk, Thomas

E2 Laib, Markus

E3 Raff, Joachim

E4 Schneider, Dieter

E5 Staelberg, Georg

E6 Popescu, Calin

E7 GoRwein, Jirgen

E8 Wagner, Holger

E9 Hofele, Fabian
E10Kammermeier, Claudius
E11Nevermann, Tim
E12Kohn, Jirgen
E13Schneider, Christian
El4Berens, Stephan
E15Bradley, Mark (IRL A/D)
E16Reinhart, Martin
E17Schumacher, Andreas
E18Solf, Bernd

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10658001
10764383
10567977
10368986

16550329
17350088
17350551
16350338
16550443
16855157
17753200
17250940
17850545
17350090
17550104
16353065
17250581
17451533
17602494
16651331
17454408
16251249

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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